   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com Srl – IT31010 – Mareno – Treviso                                                      INFO:  www.adfweb.com      Phone +39.0438.30.91.31
User Manual   RS232 / RS422 - Converter
Document code: MN67115_ENG     Revision 1.001   Page 1 of  22
User Manual
Revision 1.001
English
RS232 / RS422 - Converter
(Order Code: HD67115-A1)
For Website information:
For Price information:
Benefits and Main Features:
 Electrical isolation
 Temperature range: -40°C/+85°C (-40°F/+185°F)
For others Converter / Adapter:
RS485 / RS422
See also the following link:
RS232 / RS485
See also the following link:
USB / RS485
See also the following link:
Ethernet / RS232 / RS485
See also the following link:
Do you have an your customer protocol?
See the following link:
Do you need to choose a device? do you want help?
Ask it to the following link:
User Manual